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44
67
52
47
190
71
48
20
500
30
41
192
99
83
180

Name

Alkhuwaiter, Rayan
Alshaya, Faisal
Alomrani, Ahmed

Almasawa, Hossam

Alansarrry, Abdulrahman

Alsmail, Hisham
Almuhana, Bader
alhomsi, Talha

Al Bawardi, Saud
AlBabtain, Anas
Aljarallah, Omar
Al gumaizi, Ahmed
Jazaeri, Yamen
Binhumid, Suliman

Gates, Timothy
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Chip

VPPSHO06
TELTB37
VPPSH69
TELTB43
TELTB96
VPPSH41
TELTB92
TELTB11
VPPSH17
VPPSH15
ZFBCX60
TELTB72
VPPSH40
TELTB52
TELTB65

P

&
( ProCycling
PWTEA FEN | P FTEN

wheels
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SEASON 2021/20222

Nat. AG Livel
saudi arabia Open Pro
saudi arabia Open Pro
saudi arabia Open Pro
saudi arabia Open Pro

Mali Open Amateur
saudi arabia Open Pro
saudi arabia Open Pro
Syria Open Amateur
saudi arabia Open Amateur
saudi arabia Veteran Amateur
saudi arabia Open Pro
saudi arabia Open Pro
Syria Open Amateur
saudi arabia Open Pro
British Open Amateur
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Time

09:27.25
09:42.25
09:46.49
09:51.24
10:15.92
10:16.91
10:18.32
10:22.60
10:28.59
10:32.70
10:35.64
10:38.36
10:43.25
10:48.77
10:53.51

RACE #4

Short Hilly TT (5.5 Km)

Gap

+00:15.00
+00:19.24
+00:23.99
+00:48.67
+00:49.66
+00:51.07
+00:55.35
+01:01.34
+01:05.45
+01:08.39
+01:11.11
+01:16.00
+01:21.52
+01:26.26

12/11/2021

Speed

34.7
33.8
335
33.2
31.9
31.9
31.8
31.6
313
31.1
30.9
30.8
30.6
30.3
30.1
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

79
33
43
155
34
76
159
38
502
26
198
27
503
88
12
73
46
85

ARAFAH, ASHRAF
AlGadi, Khalid
Alkhudayr, Ahmed
Kutbi, Mohammed
Alghamdi, Jameel
Altawash, Mohamed
Marinas, Raffaello David
Alhowiashel, Ibrahim
Almuzyad, Gres
alashmawi, mohamed
Brunning, Roy

Albadr, Badr

Alzahrani, Zahram
Daukes, Nick

Abou ghalwa, mohammed
Alsughier, Suliman
Almahna, Rashed
Cobley, Ben
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VPPSH80
VPPSH68
VPPSH32
VPPSH90
VPPSH82
VPPSH81
VPPSH30
VPPSHO04
VPPSHO1
TELTB69
TELTB53
TELTB46
TELTB77
TELTB22
TELTB12
VPPSH34
TELTB16
TELTBO6
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saudi arabia Veteran
saudi arabia Open
saudi arabia Open
saudi arabia Veteran
saudi arabia Open
Bahrain Master
Philippines Juniors
saudi arabia Open
saudi arabia Open
Egypt Open
UK Master
saudi arabia Master
saudi arabia Open
UK Master
Canada Master
saudi arabia Open
saudi arabia Master
UK Open
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Amateur
Pro

Pro

Pro

Pro

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Amateur

Go Bike

10:54.67
10:56.04
10:57.03
11:06.66
11:11.48
11:19.00
11:20.05
11:21.80
11:23.20
11:34.45
11:38.15
11:38.20
11:48.84
11:49.78
11:51.18
11:52.53
12:05.78
12:12.86

RACE #4

Short Hilly TT (5.5 Km)

12/11/2021
+01:27.42 30.0
+01:28.79 30.0
+01:29.78 29.9
+01:39.41 29.5
+01:44.23 29.3
+01:51.75 28.9
+01:52.80 28.9
+01:54.55 28.8
+01:55.95 28.8
+02:07.20 28.3
+02:10.90 28.1
+02:10.95 28.1
+02:21.59 27.7
+02:22.53 27.7
+02:23.93 27.6
+02:25.28 27.6
+02:38.53 27.1
+02:45.61 26.8
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44
45
46
47
48
49

21
158
93
98
10
172
94
86
14
156
173
153
51
501
164
186

Abu Aliwa, Yazid
Marinas, Herbert Paul
Gillespie, Stuart
Homsi, Omar
Lando, Edoardo
Veronese, Nicola
Green, Matt
Cordial, Jun
Mendoza, Richard
Maalej, Mohamed
Mason, Stefano
Khan, Raja Arif Ullah
Alnajjar, Sami
Yuzon, Azzam
Shaker, Diya

Xie, Qizheng
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ZXKXY57
TELTB23
TELTB56
VPPSH87
VPPSH37
TELTB82
TELTB62
TELTB85
ZXKXY61
TELTB25
TELTB64
TELTB81
VPPSH77
ZXKXY56
VPPSH89
TELTB27
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SEASON 2021/20222

Jordan Open Amateur 12:16.08
Philippines Veteran Amateur 12:22.50
UK Master Amateur 12:23.23
Jordan Veteran Amateur 12:40.76
Italy Senior Amateur 12:48.36
Italy Open Amateur 12:56.24
UK Veteran Amateur 13:04.63
Philippines Veteran Beginner 14:02.54
Philippines Master Amateur 14:37.28
Tunisia Open Amateur 14:56.85
Italy Opne Amaterur 15:21:00
Pakistani Veteran Amateur 15:27.68
Jordan Veteran Amateur 16:10.92
Jordan Open Amateur 17:04.86
Jordan Veteran Amateur 17:15.81
China Juniors Amateur 31:00.39

== =
o
&
LC)
L Go Bike

wheels

g M Lo

RACE #4

Short Hilly TT (5.5 Km)

+02:48.83
+02:55.25
+02:55.98
+03:13.51
+03:21.11
+03:28.99
+03:37.38
+04:35.29
+05:10.03
+05:29.60
+05:29.61
+06:00.43
+06:43.67
+07:37.61
+07:48.56
+21:33.14
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12/11/2021

26.7
26.5
26.4
25.8
25.6
25.3
25.0
23.3
224
21.9
21.5
21.2
20.2
19.2
19.0
10.5
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Women
1. 120 Concannon, Rebecca
2. 104 Almadhi, Sara
3. 101 Marinas, Florie P.
4, 87 Faisal, Mishael
5. 197 Alshikh, Lama
6. 103 Nicholls, Alison
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TELTB67
VPPSH52
VPPSH33
ZXKXY63
TELTB94
TELTB18
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SEASON 2021/20222
UK Open Amateur
saudi arabia Open Beginner
Philippines Veteran Amateur
saudi arabia Open Amateur
saudi arabia Open Pro
UK Master Beginner
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11:49.90
12:52.25
13:03.67
14:16.12
15:05.96
16:18.48
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RACE #4

Short Hilly TT (5.5 Km)
12/11/2021

+01:02.35
+01:13.77
+02:26.22
+03:16.06
+04:28.58

27.3
15.9
25.6
24.3
23.5
22.5
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